
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elgin (Harvest Christian (A) 10:18.91 10

2 Rockford (R. Christian) (A) 10:42.20 8

3 Elgin (St. Edward) (A) 11:37.18 6

4 Winnebago (A) 11:46.67 4

5 Stockton (A) 12:21.79 2

6 Forreston (A) 12:52.32 1

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Winnebago (A) 52.18 2(1) 10

2 Oregon (A) 53.13 2(2) 8

3 Dakota (A) 54.93 2(3) 6

4 Pecatonica (A) 55.50 2(4) 4

5 Elgin (Harvest Christian (A) 55.97 2(5) 2

6 Rockford (R. Christian) (A) 56.16 1(1) 1

7 Forreston (A) 56.71 2(6)

8 Lena (L.-Winslow) (A) 57.47 1(2)

9 Stockton (A) 59.34 1(3)

10 Hebron (Alden-H.) (A) 1:02.03 1(4)

11 Elgin (St. Edward) (A) 1:02.05 1(5)

#3 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTINO, Natalia Winnebago 11:53.67 10

2 POLLARD, Nygia Elgin (Harvest Christian 12:38.75 8

3 GAFRICK, Becca Elgin (Harvest Christian 12:55.82 6

4 HOLLIDAY, Cecily Rockford (R. Christian) 13:02.09 4

5 PAVLAK, Averi Winnebago 13:23.05 2

6 BAUMANN, Lena Forreston 13:48.48 1

7 PELLANT, Savannah Pecatonica 13:56.99

8 ENGBERT, Mackenzie Forreston 14:04.39

9 DULANEY, Annah Pecatonica 14:25.16

10 KIRCHEN, Heidi Elgin (St. Edward) 14:28.50

11 CUMPATA, Jordan Elgin (St. Edward) 19:06.61

#5 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOPKINS, Abigail Oregon 16.33   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MYLIN, Hope Elgin (Harvest Christian 16.53   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 RUMERY, Nevaria Winnebago 16.95   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 STARKEY, Hayley Winnebago 17.52   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 NYDEREK, Cynthia Oregon 17.90   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 BIDLINGMAIER, Grace Lena (L.-Winslow) 17.92   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 FULCOMER, Anna Rockford (R. Christian) 18.21   (NW) 3(1)

8 KAILEY, Weidman Elgin (Harvest Christian 19.17   (NW) 2(1)

9 ERICKSON, Abby Pecatonica 19.29   (NW) 3(2)

10 SNIDER, Anna Forreston 19.61   (NW) 3(3)
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#5 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 BATISTA, Mina Pecatonica 19.63   (NW) 3(4)

12 CASSELL, Mycah Dakota 19.72   (NW) 3(5)

13 VINCENT, Alyssa Stockton 20.17   (NW) 2(2)

14 PRABHAKAR, Lily Rockford (R. Christian) 20.25   (NW) 2(3)

15 HILLINGER, Cailee Arlington Heights (Christ 20.31   (NW) 2(4)

16 SCHUBERT, Christina Lena (L.-Winslow) 20.37   (NW) 3(6)

17 WILSON, Chloe Arlington Heights (Christ 20.71   (NW) 2(5)

18 LEE, Aleda Dakota 21.04   (NW) 1(1)

19 HESS, Audrey Forreston 21.09   (NW) 2(6)

20 NIED, Brianna Rockford (Christian Life) 21.24   (NW) 1(2)

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURRENS, Betsy Winnebago 12.61   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 USCILA, Bella Elgin (St. Edward) 12.95   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Jade South Beloit 13.15   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 MYLIN, Faith Elgin (Harvest Christian 13.61   (NW) 5(4) 4

5 DUSING, Alex Forreston 13.72   (NW) 4(1) 2

6 PETERSON, Lauren Winnebago 13.79   (NW) 5(5) 1

7 BOTHE, Jadyn Oregon 13.87   (NW) 4(2)

8 SIGAFUS, Sydni Stockton 13.94   (NW) 2(1)

9 KLEMM, Rachel Rockford (Christian Life) 13.95   (NW) 5(6)

10 BOSS, Tia Forreston 13.96   (NW) 2(2)

11 YODER, Alayna Dakota 14.06   (NW) 4(3)

12 RIGGLE, Mackenzie Dakota 14.07   (NW) 3(1)

13 GONZALEZ, Maya Pecatonica 14.15   (NW) 4(4)

14 MAPES, Cheyenne Stockton 14.19   (NW) 1(1)

15 LEVIRK, Kaya South Beloit 14.30   (NW) 4(5)

16 STEDER, Sara Pecatonica 14.44   (NW) 4(6)

17 PORTER, Myiah Rockford (Lutheran) 14.54   (NW) 2(3)

18 TRANCHINA, Christina Oregon 14.58   (NW) 3(2)

19 NELSON, Mariah Rockford (Christian Life) 14.62   (NW) 2(4)

20 HILLINGER, Cailee Arlington Heights (Christ 14.71   (NW) 2(5)

21 NICHOLAS, Sarah Lena (L.-Winslow) 14.81   (NW) 3(3)

22 HARRING, Emma Rockford (Lutheran) 14.89   (NW) 3(4)

23 CURRAN, Adriana Lena (L.-Winslow) 15.23   (NW) 1(2)

24 RANDALL, Jasminh Rockford (R. Christian) 15.35   (NW) 1(3)

25 LIN, Karissa Rockford (R. Christian) 15.54   (NW) 1(4)

26 GORNIAK, Arianna Elgin (St. Edward) 15.84   (NW) 3(5)

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FORTE, Carsen Elgin (Harvest Christian 2:28.14 2(1) 10

2 POLLARD, Nygia Elgin (Harvest Christian 2:32.57 2(2) 8

3 DANNER, Sophie Elgin (St. Edward) 2:42.84 2(3) 6

4 SETTERSTROM, Kendra Lena (L.-Winslow) 2:43.83 2(4) 4

LENA SECTIONAL
Lena, IL
Lena High School

Friday, May 11, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/11/2018 8:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BRUDI, Haley Stockton 2:44.47 2(5) 2

6 KENNEY, Lyndi Oregon 2:45.81 2(6) 1

7 MCMILLAN, Maya Rockford (R. Christian) 2:45.93 2(7)

8 KIRKHAM, Emily Rockford (R. Christian) 2:46.12 2(8)

9 BINICEWICZ, Arianna Winnebago 2:49.64 2(9)

10 KOEHLER, Alayna Pecatonica 2:50.66 2(10)

11 LEONARD, Jase Elgin (St. Edward) 2:52.69 2(11)

12 COX, Lexi Forreston 2:57.61 1(1)

13 CASHMORE, Kendra Hebron (Alden-H.) 3:02.79 2(12)

14 ECKELBARGER, Skylar Rockford (Lutheran) 3:03.05 2(13)

15 DELCURABORDAS, Claudia Winnebago 3:03.50 1(2)

16 KING, Kelsey Stockton 3:04.37 1(3)

17 CASSELL, Mycah Dakota 3:04.55 1(4)

18 DEHAAN, Ryanne Oregon 3:06.35 1(5)

19 CRAIN, Casey Lena (L.-Winslow) 3:10.40 1(6)

20 MCGUINNESS, Alish Pecatonica 3:19.44 1(7)

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Winnebago (A) 1:52.34 2(1) 10

2 Rockford (R. Christian) (A) 1:55.56 2(2) 8

3 Pecatonica (A) 1:56.06 2(3) 6

4 Oregon (A) 1:56.26 2(4) 4

5 Lena (L.-Winslow) (A) 1:59.39 2(5) 2

6 Dakota (A) 2:00.33 2(6) 1

7 Elgin (Harvest Christian (A) 2:01.22 1(1)

8 Forreston (A) 2:02.25 1(2)

9 Elgin (St. Edward) (A) 2:16.30 1(3)

#9 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEVRIES, Carmen Lena (L.-Winslow) 59.74 5(1) 10

2 FORTE, Carsen Elgin (Harvest Christian 1:03.23 5(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Maddy Elgin (Harvest Christian 1:04.97 5(3) 6

4 MINKIE, Cali Dakota 1:07.82 4(1) 4

5 PARK, Mackenzie Rockford (R. Christian) 1:09.25 5(4) 2

6 SCHICK, Mandi Stockton 1:10.10 4(2) 1

7 DANNER, Sophie Elgin (St. Edward) 1:10.27 5(5)

8 KREISSLER, Gracie Rockford (R. Christian) 1:11.32 4(3)

9 BIELSKIS, Tiana Winnebago 1:12.07 3(1)

10 BROSHOUS, Taylor Stockton 1:12.11 2(1)

11 SPEER, Sarah Pecatonica 1:12.74 5(6)

12 SCHUBERT, Christina Lena (L.-Winslow) 1:12.87 3(2)

13 WIEGERT, Abby Pecatonica 1:13.43 3(3)

14 TREMBLE, McKenna Oregon 1:15.22 4(4)

15 FOX, Nicole Forreston 1:15.92 3(4)
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#9 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 HESS, Katy Forreston 1:16.05 2(2)

17 BRINK, Jessica Oregon 1:16.34 2(3)

18 REBOLLEDO, Rachel Elgin (St. Edward) 1:16.59 3(5)

19 VINCENT, Jessica Dakota 1:21.66 2(4)

20 JACKSON, Alexandra Rockford (Lutheran) 1:21.70 2(5)

21 BOWDISH, Loriann Hebron (Alden-H.) 1:24.06 3(6)

22 GEORGI, Melanie Hebron (Alden-H.) 1:30.21 2(6)

23 NISBET, Arliegh Elgin (E. Academy) 1:40.62 1(1)

24 CUI, Krystal Elgin (E. Academy) 1:41.97 1(2)

#10 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NYDEREK, Cynthia Oregon 49.76 3(1) 10

2 MYLIN, Hope Elgin (Harvest Christian 51.69 3(2) 8

3 HOPKINS, Abigail Oregon 53.67 3(3) 6

4 WEEGENS, Sidney Lena (L.-Winslow) 55.59 3(4) 4

5 SARGENT, Flynne Winnebago 55.95 2 2

6 BIDLINGMAIER, Grace Lena (L.-Winslow) 56.96 3(5) 1

7 ERICKSON, Abby Pecatonica 57.09 2

8 PRABHAKAR, Lily Rockford (R. Christian) 57.21 2

9 KAILEY, Weidman Elgin (Harvest Christian 57.46 3(6)

11 SNIDER, Anna Forreston 58.23 2

12 HESS, Audrey Forreston 58.66 1

13 LEE, Aleda Dakota 1:00.24 1

14 STOCKER, Jada Pecatonica 1:00.27 1

15 VINCENT, Alyssa Stockton 1:01.16 1

#11 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTINO, Natalia Winnebago 6:03.02 2(1) 10

2 LINHART, Jolie Rockford (Lutheran) 6:04.63 2(2) 8

3 RICHTER, Cassidy Elgin (Harvest Christian 6:10.72 2(3) 6

4 CAMP, Lydia Elgin (Harvest Christian 6:18.18 2(4) 4

5 HOLLIDAY, Cecily Rockford (R. Christian) 6:27.04 2(5) 2

6 ENGBERT, Mackenzie Forreston 6:36.35 2(6) 1

7 WARD, Taylor Winnebago 6:42.98 2(7)

8 KOEHLER, Alayna Pecatonica 6:47.69 2(8)

9 INGRAM, Maddie Rockford (R. Christian) 6:50.22 2(9)

10 AYALA, Estrella Lena (L.-Winslow) 6:58.85 1(1)

11 KIRCHEN, Heidi Elgin (St. Edward) 7:00.90 1(2)

12 ANDERSON, Brianna Stockton 7:10.02 1(3)

13 NAVA-MOYOTL, Lorena Oregon 7:29.25 1(4)

14 PALS, Alanna Dakota 7:33.04 1(5)

15 RAAB, Becca Stockton 7:55.86 1(6)

16 MEYER, Kallie Dakota 8:10.71 1(7)

17 STROCK, Ashley Lena (L.-Winslow) 8:11.22 1(8)
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#11 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 NISBET, Arliegh Elgin (E. Academy) 8:21.24 1(9)

#12 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURRENS, Betsy Winnebago 27.10   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 CERMAK, Lydia Oregon 28.13   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Jade South Beloit 28.59   (NW) 4(1) 6

4 GILLEY, Cassidy Winnebago 29.76   (NW) 4(2) 4

5 DUSING, Alex Forreston 29.77   (NW) 4(3) 2

6 VOGEL, Eliana Rockford (R. Christian) 30.01   (NW) 3(1) 1

7 SPADES, Brooklyn Rockford (R. Christian) 30.05   (NW) 4(4)

8 HILLERY, Morgan Pecatonica 30.08   (NW) 5(3)

9 SCHMIDT, Erin Oregon 30.43   (NW) 3(2)

10 REINING, Sierra Forreston 31.11   (NW) 2(1)

11 RANKIN, Laura Dakota 31.24   (NW) 2(2)

12 GONZALEZ, Maya Pecatonica 31.44   (NW) 5(4)

13 MOYER, Hallie Dakota 31.47   (NW) 4(5)

14 WANDERER, Eden Hebron (Alden-H.) 31.55   (NW) 3(3)

15 ZEAL, Jenna Lena (L.-Winslow) 31.90   (NW) 3(4)

16 DALLMANN, Katie South Beloit 32.22   (NW) 2(3)

17 MAPES, Cheyenne Stockton 32.31   (NW) 2(4)

18 SIGAFUS, Sydni Stockton 32.72   (NW) 1(1)

19 HARRING, Emma Rockford (Lutheran) 33.19   (NW) 1(2)

20 NELSON, Mariah Rockford (Christian Life) 33.93   (NW) 2(5)

21 VAN AKEN, Natalya Rockford (Lutheran) 34.14   (NW) 1(3)

22 GORNIAK, Arianna Elgin (St. Edward) 34.60   (NW) 3(5)

23 GEORGI, Melanie Hebron (Alden-H.) 41.43   (NW) 1(4)

#13 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lena (L.-Winslow) (A) 4:25.99 2(1) 10

2 Rockford (R. Christian) (A) 4:27.40 2(2) 8

3 Winnebago (A) 4:34.30 2(3) 6

4 Dakota (A) 4:36.29 2(4) 4

5 Elgin (Harvest Christian (A) 4:41.55 2(5) 2

6 Oregon (A) 4:44.98 2(6) 1

7 Stockton (A) 4:55.03 1(1)

8 Pecatonica (A) 4:59.78 1(2)

8 Pecatonica (A) 4:59.78 1(2)

10 Elgin (St. Edward) (A) 5:00.07 1(4)

10 Elgin (St. Edward) (A) 5:00.07 1(4)

12 Forreston (A) 5:01.38 1(6)

12 Forreston (A) 5:01.38 1(6)
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#14 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PACKER, Ellie Dakota 10' 0" 10

2 BALDWIN, Grace Winnebago 9' 9" 8

3 KENNEY, Lyndi Oregon 8' 6" 6

4 MONGAN, Grace Oregon 8' 0" 4

5 SPAIN, Lauren Winnebago 8' 0" 2

6 SAFFORD, Miriam Rockford (R. Christian) 7' 6" 1

7 MCKEE, Mara Pecatonica 7' 0"

8 DEAN, Pheobe Pecatonica 7' 0"

9 VOGEL, Eliana Rockford (R. Christian) 7' 0"

#15 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DEVRIES, Carmen Lena (L.-Winslow) 16' 6"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WICHMANN, Anna Rockford (Lutheran) 16' 41 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KLEMM, Rachel Rockford (Christian Life) 15' 31 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Kyla Winnebago 14' 101 /2   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FINCH, Gylian Oregon 14' 41 /2   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CERMAK, Lydia Oregon 14' 3"   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MYLIN, Faith Elgin (Harvest Christian 13' 9"   (NW) 2(7)

8 DOBBS, Signe Winnebago 13' 21 /2   (NW) 2(8)

9 REINING, Sierra Forreston 13' 2"   (NW) 2(9)

11 WANDERER, Eden Hebron (Alden-H.) 13' 01 /2   (NW) 2(11)

13 LEVIRK, Kaya South Beloit 13' 0"   (NW) 2(13)

14 SIGAFUS, Sydni Stockton 12' 101 /2   (NW) 2(14)

16 PELLANT, Maddie Pecatonica 12' 2"   (NW) 1(1)

18 HORTON, Kelsey Forreston 11' 81 /2   (NW) 1(3)

18 CRAIN, Casey Lena (L.-Winslow) 11' 81 /2   (NW) 1(3)

20 CASSELL, Skylar Dakota 11' 7"   (NW) 1(5)

22 BROSHOUS, Taylor Stockton 11' 21 /2   (NW) 1(7)

23 ECKELBARGER, Skylar Rockford (Lutheran) 11' 2"   (NW) 1(8)

25 HENDRIX, Abbi Rockford (R. Christian) 10' 111 /2   (NW) 1(10)

26 CASHMORE, Kendra Hebron (Alden-H.) 10' 11"   (NW) 2(16)

27 FERGUSON, Addison Dakota 9' 101 /2   (NW) 1(11)

28 JACKSON, Savannah Rockford (R. Christian) 9' 9"   (NW) 1(12)

#16 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DEVRIES, Carmen Lena (L.-Winslow) 36' 2"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KLEMM, Rachel Rockford (Christian Life) 33' 1"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FINCH, Gylian Oregon 32' 41 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WICHMANN, Anna Rockford (Lutheran) 31' 10"   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MINKIE, Cali Dakota 31' 3"   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 NAMUYOMBA, Bianca Winnebago 30' 71 /2   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 NYDEREK, Cynthia Oregon 30' 7"   (NW) 2(7)

8 CALLAHAN, Grace Elgin (Harvest Christian 29' 11"   (NW) 1(1)

10 ZEAL, Jenna Lena (L.-Winslow) 28' 71 /2   (NW) 1(3)
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#16 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 EASLEY, Kaya Dakota 28' 3"   (NW) 1(4)

12 PELLANT, Maddie Pecatonica 27' 81 /2   (NW) 1(5)

12 KAILEY, Weidman Elgin (Harvest Christian 27' 81 /2   (NW) 2(8)

14 COX, Lexi Forreston 27' 1"   (NW) 1(6)

15 KUNTZELMAN, Brittany Forreston 26' 10"   (NW) 1(7)

16 ROTHERMEL, Celia Pecatonica 24' 51 /2   (NW) 1(8)

#17 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OFFENHEISER, Emily Stockton 42' 71 /4 2(1) 10

2 HEIMERDINGER, Gwen Lena (L.-Winslow) 35' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 NOON, Brenna Oregon 35' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, Kaycia Winnebago 34' 81 /2 2(4) 4

5 GARRIGAN, Kiah Winnebago 34' 03 /4 2(5) 2

6 GELANDER, Meredith Oregon 33' 9" 2(6) 1

7 MACMURCHY, Sydney Rockford (Christian Life) 31' 71 /2 2(7)

8 LIVINGSTON, Amaya Rockford (Lutheran) 29' 53 /4 2(8)

9 SEMERAU, Lauren Elgin (Harvest Christian 28' 71 /2 2(9)

10 MURAWSKI, Jade Pecatonica 27' 11" 2(10)

11 JOZSA, Anna Pecatonica 27' 8" 1(1)

12 FLYNN, Laurel Lena (L.-Winslow) 27' 63 /4 2(11)

13 ELLIOT, Samantha Dakota 27' 1" 2(12)

14 WOLKE, Emma Arlington Heights (Christ 26' 41 /2 1(2)

15 HAAS, Kenna Stockton 25' 51 /2 1(3)

16 SKETO, Madison Forreston 25' 4" 2(13)

17 GUSE, Alyssa Rockford (Lutheran) 25' 1" 1(4)

18 REITER, Stepahnie Hebron (Alden-H.) 24' 31 /4 1(5)

19 SIMPSON, Ally Forreston 23' 51 /4 1(6)

20 DUNBAR, Sam Arlington Heights (Christ 22' 10" 1(7)

21 BESSE, Casey Dakota 22' 41 /2 1(8)

22 SCIMECA, Renee Elgin (E. Academy) 19' 111 /2 1(9)

23 RIGGOTT, Kailianne Elgin (E. Academy) 16' 03 /4 1(10)

#18 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OFFENHEISER, Emily Stockton 148' 5" 2(1) 10

2 DERANGO, Leigha Winnebago 113' 4" 2(2) 8

3 HEIMERDINGER, Gwen Lena (L.-Winslow) 107' 10" 2(3) 6

4 MACMURCHY, Sydney Rockford (Christian Life) 100' 6" 2(4) 4

5 FLYNN, Laurel Lena (L.-Winslow) 97' 3" 2(5) 2

6 GELANDER, Meredith Oregon 96' 0" 2(6) 1

7 JOZSA, Anna Pecatonica 90' 11" 2(7)

8 WAKENIGHT, Alyssa Forreston 88' 9" 2(8)

9 GARRIGAN, Kiah Winnebago 85' 10" 2(9)

10 GILLINGHAM, Lillian Oregon 82' 4" 2(10)

11 SEMERAU, Lauren Elgin (Harvest Christian 82' 3" 2(11)
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#18 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 LIVINGSTON, Amaya Rockford (Lutheran) 77' 3" 2(12)

13 GUSE, Alyssa Rockford (Lutheran) 74' 7" 1(1)

14 ELLIOT, Samantha Dakota 74' 6" 2(13)

15 LASK, Emily Rockford (R. Christian) 74' 2" 1(2)

16 MORSE, Mariah Rockford (R. Christian) 74' 1" 1(3)

17 SCHULZ, Kendall Stockton 72' 6" 1(4)

18 DUNBAR, Sam Arlington Heights (Christ 72' 0" 1(5)

19 REITER, Stepahnie Hebron (Alden-H.) 71' 11" 1(6)

20 SHEPHERD, Alexandra Elgin (Harvest Christian 70' 9" 1(7)

21 SCIMECA, Renee Elgin (E. Academy) 67' 10" 1(8)

22 MURAWSKI, Jade Pecatonica 65' 8" 1(9)

23 ERCKFRITZ, Leigha Hebron (Alden-H.) 63' 5" 1(10)

24 WOLKE, Emma Arlington Heights (Christ 59' 4" 1(11)

25 FOX, Nicole Forreston 54' 0" 1(12)

26 SOWELL, Alyssa Rockford (Christian Life) 50' 2" 1(13)

27 SCHULTZ, Joslyn Dakota 48' 5" 1(14)

28 RIGGOTT, Kailianne Elgin (E. Academy) 41' 7" 1(15)

#19 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SPEER, Sarah Pecatonica 5' 0" 10

2 CALLAHAN, Grace Elgin (Harvest Christian 4' 10" 8

3 HASS, Brooke Lena (L.-Winslow) 4' 10" 6

4 YODER, Alayna Dakota 4' 8" 4

5 LEVIRK, Kaya South Beloit 4' 8" 2

6 SPADES, Brooklyn Rockford (R. Christian) 4' 8" 1

7 SCHROEDER, Kennedy Dakota 4' 8"

8 HALVERSEN, Sydney Rockford (R. Christian) 4' 6"

8 KALINA, Katelyn Pecatonica 4' 6"

10 MYLIN, Hope Elgin (Harvest Christian 4' 6"

10 STARKEY, Hayley Winnebago 4' 6"

12 EISFELLER, Lizzie Stockton 4' 4"

13 KNIGHT, Peyton Forreston 4' 4"

14 MARTINO, Natalia Winnebago 4' 2"

15 VAN AKEN, Natalya Rockford (Lutheran) 4' 2"

16 WEEGENS, Sidney Lena (L.-Winslow) 4' 0"

 Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Winnebago 2333 118

2 Elgin (Harvest Christian 0535 98

3 Oregon 1516 77

4 Lena (L.-Winslow) 1219 74

5 Rockford (R. Christian) 1835 36

6 Dakota 0401 31

7 Stockton 1943 25

LENA SECTIONAL
Lena, IL
Lena High School

Friday, May 11, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/11/2018 8:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



 Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Elgin (St. Edward) 0518 20

8 Pecatonica 1620 20

8 Rockford (Lutheran) 1825 20

11 Rockford (Christian Life) 1821 18

12 South Beloit 1925 14

13 Forreston 0613 7
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